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Women / XG / Younger
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Chloe Thiel519
Bayshore Elite

9.200 9.725 9.3509.200 37.475
2 1T 5T 5 1 

1 

Keddie Madden513
Bayshore Elite

9.000 9.725 9.3759.100 37.200
6 1T 8T 4 2 

2 

Kate Hojo512
Bayshore Elite

9.125 9.600 9.3009.100 37.125
4 3 8T 7T 3 

3 

Alexis Allen507
Bayshore Elite

9.175 9.300 9.3009.250 37.025
3 8 4 7T 4 

4 

Zoe Kjaer502
American Sports Acro

8.650 9.525 9.5509.200 36.925
9 4 5T 2T 5 

5 

Mina Ashtiani571
West Valley

8.500 9.000 9.8009.450 36.750
12T 12T 2 1 6 

6 

Sara Julson531
Edge

9.250 9.275 9.5508.475 36.550
1 9T 15 2T 7 

7 

Ella Ding553
Peninsula SM

9.050 9.100 8.8509.525 36.525
5 11 1 17 8 

8 

Drew Bullis524
Diablo

8.825 9.325 9.2009.025 36.375
8 7 10 11T 9 

9 

Janae Martin569
West Coast

8.575 9.275 9.3259.150 36.325
10 9T 7 6 10 

10 

Rylene Rohewal550
Pacific West

8.450 9.400 8.8759.425 36.150
15T 6 3 16 11 

11 

Haley Grace Cliff525
Diablo

8.950 8.900 9.2258.725 35.800
7 16 14 9T 12 

12 

Giuditta Cusmano573
West Valley

8.525 8.550 9.2258.750 35.050
11 18 13 9T 13 

13 

Gianna Pink503
American Sports Acro

8.500 8.950 9.0758.300 34.825
12T 15 16 15 14 

14 

Deirdre Kawashima568
West Coast

7.900 8.700 9.1008.950 34.650
17 17 11T 14 15 

15 

Trinity Winchester546
Marin Elite

8.450 8.425 9.2008.125 34.200
15T 19 17 11T 16 

16 

Ella Conroy509
Bayshore Elite

8.475 9.000 9.1257.575 34.175
14 12T 18 13 17 

17 

Kallisti Kimpouri532
Edge

0.000 9.425 0.0008.950 18.375
18T 5 11T 18T 18 

18 

Lyla Barber572
West Valley

0.000 9.000 0.0000.000 9.000
18T 12T 19 18T 19 

19 
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